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Brand C.K

Product G5140

Description Border Spade Stainless Steel 1000mm

Barcode 5013969965407 by

Commodity code 8201100000

Country of origin  CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Stainless steel blade ~ Strong plastic shaft with steel core for durability ~ Overall length: 1000 mm

~ weight: 1,7 kg

Users are advised to wear suitable hand protection

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
150
50
1000
1725

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
150
50
1000
1750

Secondary packaging

3
200
100

1100
5300

Transit packaging

50
800
1200
400
92.8

Palletbox

4500

0
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