Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 31st May 2019
Brand	С.К
Product	G5140
Description	Border Spade Stainless Steel 1000mm
Barcode	5013969965407
Commodity code	8201100000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim Stainless steel blade \sim Strong plastic shaft with steel core for durability \sim Overall length: 1000 mm \sim weight: 1,7 kg

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

Users are advised to wear suitable hand protection

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	50	
Width mm	150	150	200	800	
Depth mm	50	50	100	1200	
Height mm	1000	1000	1100	400	
Weight	1725	1750	5300	92.8	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Palletbox	
	Card gms	0	0	4500	
	Plastic use	Sleeve	Bag	-	
	Plastic gms	25	50	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	